Championnat Suisse de Groupes C10m - Saison 2023 - 2024

AVTS

Troisiéme tour

Classement détaillé troisieme tour

Groupes Juniors Ul7

1 Payerne UTP 1

BORNAND Armand
BORNAND Corantin
MARCUARD Evan

2009
2010
2010

91
81
46

432
89 180
77 158
48 94

lundi, 5 février 2024
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